TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TIPP ENTERPRISES, INC.		08/06/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tipp Enterprises, LP	
Doing Business As:	DBA NOVAMEX	
Street Address:	500 W. Overland Avenue, Suite 300	
City:	Des Moines	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	79901-1085	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2348508	NOVAMEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(515)288-1338 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 515-288-3667 Email: patatty@ipmvs.com Correspondent Name: Christine Lebron-Dykeman Address Line 1: 801 Grand Ave. Suite 3200 Address Line 4: Des Moines, IOWA 50309-2721

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	N316-11 REG 2348508
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Lebron-Dykeman
Signature:	/Christine Lebron-Dykeman/
Date:	06/15/2009 TRADEMARK
1	IRAUEIVIARN

900136326 **REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0423**

Total Attachments: 2

source=Novamex_Tipp Enterprises_Conversion Certificate#page1.tif source=Novamex_Tipp Enterprises_Conversion Certificate#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0424



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "TIPP ENTERPRISES, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TIPP ENTERPRISES, INC." TO "TIPP ENTERPRISES, LP", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2004, AT 2:12 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2958523 8100V 040577896

Warriet Smith Windson Secretary of State 196

DATE: 08-06-04

TRADEMARK REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0425

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION TO PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to Section 17-217 of the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (the "Act"), and Section 266 of the Delaware General Corporation law, the undersigned files this Certificate of Conversion to Partnership, whereby Tipp Enterprises, inc., a Delaware corporation shall convert into Tipp Enterprises, i.P.

- 1. The name of the corporation is Tipp Enterprises, Inc.
- 2. The date of filing of the original certificate of incorporation with the Secretary of State of Detaware is October 22, 1998.
- 3. The name of the limited liability partnership into which the corporation shall be converted is Tipp Enterprises, LP.
- 4. The conversion has been approved in accordance with Section 266 (b) (4) of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

Signed effective as of America: 5 ______, 2004

Name: Luis R. Fernandez Title: Vice President

1120-58/pgor/180018.1 Certificate of Conversion

RECORDED: 06/15/2009

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:17 PM 08/06/2004 FILED 02:12 PM 08/06/2004 SRV 040577896 - 2958523 FILE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004005 FRAME: 0426